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CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C. N. PABELLON 00101 474,00
2. C. N. GALAICO 00784 433,00
3. C. N. PORTAMIÑA 01156 416,50
4. A. D. FOGAR 00617 403,00
5. C. N. FERROL 00674 366,50
6. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 322,00
7. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 300,00
8. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 209,50
9. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 166,00

10. RCN VIGO 00071 135,00
11. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 131,00
12. C. N. CULLEREDO 01433 130,00
13. C. N. MONFORTE 00837 73,50
14. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 21,00
15. C. N.  LICEO 01269 5,00

Fem., Open
1. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 534,00
2. C. N. GALAICO 00784 484,00
3. C. N. FERROL 00674 369,50
4. C. N. PABELLON 00101 341,00
5. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 330,00
6. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 327,00
7. C. N. PORTAMIÑA 01156 284,00
8. RCN VIGO 00071 244,00
9. A. D. FOGAR 00617 182,00

10. C. N. REDONDELA 00873 109,00
11. C. N. MOS 01424 86,00
12. A. DEP. NT. NARON 00639 84,50
13. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 74,00
14. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 57,00
15. C. N. CULLEREDO 01433 35,00
16. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 4,00
17. C. SPORTING CASINO 00287 3,00

Todos, Open
1. C. N. GALAICO 00784 917,00
2. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 834,00
3. C. N. PABELLON 00101 815,00
4. C. N. FERROL 00674 736,00
5. C. N. PORTAMIÑA 01156 700,50
6. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 649,00
7. A. D. FOGAR 00617 585,00
8. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 539,50
9. RCN VIGO 00071 379,00

10. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 188,00
11. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 170,00
12. C. N. CULLEREDO 01433 165,00
13. C. N. REDONDELA 00873 109,00
14. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 95,00
15. C. N. MOS 01424 86,00
16. A. DEP. NT. NARON 00639 84,50
17. C. N. MONFORTE 00837 73,50
18. C. N.  LICEO 01269 5,00
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19. C. SPORTING CASINO 00287 3,00


